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ISORAN
Rubber endless timing belts

MXL

Code
Pitch length 

(mm)
360 MXL  91,44
432 MXL 109,73
440 MXL 111,76
456 MXL 115,82
480 MXL 121,92
488 MXL 123,95
496 MXL 125,98
536 MXL 136,14
544 MXL 138,18
576 MXL 146,30
584 MXL 148,34
608 MXL 154,43
632 MXL 160,53
640 MXL 162,56
656 MXL 166,62
664 MXL 168,66
680 MXL 172,72
704 MXL 178,82
720 MXL 182,88
736 MXL 186,94
752 MXL 191,00
760 MXL 193,04
776 MXL 197,10
800 MXL 203,20
808 MXL 205,23
824 MXL 209,30
840 MXL 213,36
880 MXL 223,52
888 MXL 225,55
912 MXL 231,65
920 MXL 233,68
944 MXL 239,78
952 MXL 241,81
960 MXL 243,84
976 MXL 247,90
984 MXL 249,94

1000 MXL 254,00
1008 MXL 256,03
1016 MXL 258,06
1040 MXL 264,16
1056 MXL 268,22
1072 MXL 272,29
1120 MXL 284,48
1160 MXL 294,64
1176 MXL 298,70
1184 MXL 300,74
1200 MXL 304,80
1224 MXL 310,90
1240 MXL 314,96
1280 MXL 325,12
1400 MXL 355,60
1472 MXL 373,89
1496 MXL 379,98
1520 MXL 386,08
1600 MXL 406,40
1680 MXL 426,72
1696 MXL 430,78
1768 MXL 449,07
1800 MXL 457,20
1832 MXL 465,33
1856 MXL 471,42
1888 MXL 479,55
1984 MXL 503,94
1992 MXL 505,97
2048 MXL 520,19
2240 MXL 568,96
2360 MXL 599,44
2384 MXL 605,54
2480 MXL 629,92
2496 MXL 633,98
2520 MXL 640,08
2584 MXL 656,34
2776 MXL 705,10
2864 MXL 727,46
2880 MXL 731,52
2976 MXL 755,90
3024 MXL 768,10
3064 MXL 778,26
3104 MXL 788,42
3200 MXL 812,80
3296 MXL 837,18
3424 MXL 869,70
3472 MXL 881,89
3480 MXL 883,92
3520 MXL 894,08
3632 MXL 922,53
3704 MXL 940,82
3944 MXL  1001,78
4000 MXL  1016,00
4064 MXL  1032,26
4200 MXL  1066,80
4280 MXL  1087,12

P 2,032
H1 0,51
H 1,14

XL

Code
Pitch length 

(mm)
54 XL 137,16
60 XL 152,40
70 XL 177,80
80 XL 203,20
90 XL 228,60
98 XL 248,92

100 XL 254,00
102 XL 259,08
104 XL 264,16
106 XL 269,24
110 XL 279,40
120 XL 304,80
130 XL 330,20
140 XL 355,60
146 XL 370,84
150 XL 381,00
156 XL 396,24
160 XL 406,40
170 XL 431,80
176 XL 447,04
180 XL 457,20
182 XL 462,28
188 XL 477,52
190 XL 482,60
198 XL 502,92
200 XL 508,00
202 XL 513,08
210 XL 533,40
212 XL 538,48
214 XL 543,56
220 XL 558,80
228 XL 579,12
230 XL 584,20
234 XL 594,36
240 XL 609,60
250 XL 635,00
260 XL 660,40
270 XL 685,80
276 XL 701,04
280 XL 711,20
290 XL 736,60
310 XL 787,40
316 XL 802,64
320 XL 812,80
330 XL 838,20
344 XL 873,76
352 XL 894,08
364 XL 924,56
380 XL 965,20
384 XL 975,36
388 XL 985,52
390 XL 990,60
392 XL 995,68
434 XL  1102,36
460 XL  1168,40
530 XL  1346,20
600 XL  1524,00
710 XL  1803,40

P 5,08
H1 1,27
H 2,4

H

Code
Pitch length 

(mm)
240 H 609,60
255 H 647,70
270 H 685,80
300 H 762,00
330 H 838,20
360 H 914,40
390 H 990,60
400 H  1016,00
420 H  1066,80
450 H  1143,00
480 H  1219,20
510 H  1295,40
540 H  1371,60
570 H  1447,80
600 H  1524,00
630 H  1600,20
660 H  1676,40
670 H  1701,80
700 H  1778,00
725 H  1841,50
750 H  1905,00
800 H  2032,00
850 H  2159,00
900 H  2286,00

1000 H  2540,00
1100 H  2794,00
1120 H  2844,80
1140 H  2895,60
1150 H  2921,00
1250 H  3175,00
1400 H  3556,00
1645 H  4178,30
1700 H  4318,00

P 12,7
H1 2,29
H 4,4

L

Code
Pitch length 

(mm)
124 L 314,33
135 L 342,90
150 L 381,00
173 L 438,15
187 L 476,25
202 L 514,35
210 L 533,40
225 L 571,50
240 L 609,60
255 L 647,70
270 L 685,80
285 L 723,90
300 L 762,00
322 L 819,15
334 L 847,73
345 L 876,30
367 L 933,45
390 L 990,60
405 L  1028,70
412 L  1047,75
420 L  1066,80
450 L  1143,00
480 L  1219,20
510 L  1295,40
540 L  1371,60
600 L  1524,00
728 L  1847,85
817 L  2076,45

P 9,525
H1 1,91
H 3,6

XH

Code
Pitch length 

(mm)
507 XH 1289,05
534 XH 1355,73
560 XH 1422,40
630 XH 1600,20
700 XH 1778,00
770 XH 1955,80
840 XH 2133,60
980 XH 2489,20

1120 XH 2844,80
1260 XH 3200,40
1400 XH 3556,00
1540 XH 3911,60
1750 XH 4445,00

P 22,225
H1 6,35
H 11,4

XXH

Code
Pitch length 

(mm)
700 XXH 1778,0
800 XXH 2032,0
900 XXH 2286,0

1000 XXH 2540,0
1200 XXH 3048,0
1400 XXH 3556,0
1600 XXH 4064,0
1800 XXH 4572,0

P 31,75
H1 9,53
H 15,3

MXL

Code
Pitch length 

(mm)
4320 MXL 1097,28
4456 MXL  1131,82
4736 MXL  1202,94
4800 MXL  1219,20
5224 MXL  1326,90

P 2,032
H1 0,51
H 1,14

ISORAN IMPERIAL

ISORAN IMPERIAL DD

XL DD

Code
Pitch length 

(mm)
120 XL DD 304,80
130 XL DD 330,20
140 XL DD 355,60
146 XL DD 370,84
150 XL DD 381,00
156 XL DD 396,24
160 XL DD 406,40
170 XL DD 431,80
176 XL DD 447,04
180 XL DD 457,20
182 XL DD 462,28
188 XL DD 477,52
190 XL DD 482,60
198 XL DD 502,92
200 XL DD 508,00
202 XL DD 513,08
210 XL DD 533,40
212 XL DD 538,48
214 XL DD 543,56
220 XL DD 558,80
228 XL DD 579,12
230 XL DD 584,20
234 XL DD 594,36
240 XL DD 609,60
250 XL DD 635,00
260 XL DD 660,40
270 XL DD 685,80
276 XL DD 701,04
290 XL DD 736,60
310 XL DD 787,40
316 XL DD 802,64
320 XL DD 812,80
330 XL DD 838,20
344 XL DD 873,76
352 XL DD 894,08
364 XL DD 924,56
380 XL DD 965,20
384 XL DD 975,36
388 XL DD 985,52
390 XL DD 990,60
392 XL DD 995,68
434 XL DD  1102,36
460 XL DD  1168,40
530 XL DD  1346,20
600 XL DD  1524,00
710 XL DD  1803,40

P 5,08
H1 1,27
H 3,05

H DD

Code
Pitch length 

(mm)
240 H DD 609,60
255 H DD 647,70
270 H DD 685,80
300 H DD 762,00
330 H DD 838,20
360 H DD 914,40
390 H DD 990,60
400 H DD  1016,00
420 H DD  1066,80
450 H DD  1143,00
480 H DD  1219,20
510 H DD  1295,40
540 H DD  1371,60
570 H DD  1447,80
600 H DD  1524,00
630 H DD  1600,20
660 H DD  1676,40
670 H DD  1701,80
700 H DD  1778,00
725 H DD  1841,50
750 H DD  1905,00
800 H DD  2032,00
 850 H DD  2159,00
900 H DD  2286,00
1000 H DD  2540,00
 1100 H DD  2794,00
1120 H DD  2844,80
1140 H DD  2895,60
1150 H DD  2921,00
1250 H DD  3175,00
1400 H DD  3556,00
1645 H DD  4178,30
1700 H DD  4318,00

P 12,7
H1 2,29
H 5,9

L DD

Code
Pitch length 

(mm)
124 L DD 314,33
135 L DD 342,90
150 L DD 381,00
173 L DD 438,15
187 L DD 476,25
202 L DD 514,35
210 L DD 533,40
225 L DD 571,50
240 L DD 609,60
255 L DD 647,70
270 L DD 685,80
285 L DD 723,90
300 L DD 762,00
322 L DD 819,15
334 L DD 847,73
345 L DD 876,30
367 L DD 933,45
390 L DD 990,60
405 L DD  1028,70
412 L DD  1047,75
420 L DD  1066,80
450 L DD  1143,00
480 L DD  1219,20
510 L DD  1295,40
540 L DD  1371,60
600 L DD  1524,00
728 L DD  1847,85
817 L DD  2076,45

P 9,525
H1 1,91
H 4 ,6

H
H1

P

H
H1

P




